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Glass, SUS, Disc 40 mm @ x 5 mm

Art. ID XRF-BR-E-3

Unit disc
Deliverydetails

Description

No Dangerous Good /not restricted
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The concentrations of all elements were calculated from the composition of the glass melt. Approximate

composition in mass %.

Text/Information
Ag20
Al203
As203
B203
BaO
Bi203
CaO
CoO
Cr203
CuO
Fluorine (F)
Fe203
In203
K20
La203
MnO
Na20
Nb205
NiO
PbO
Sulfur (S)
Sh203
Sio2
SnO2
SrO
Ta205
TeO2
TiO2
Y203

Analyte/Parameter

Concentration/Value

0,13
8,5
0,44
4
4,6
0,08
0,6
0,74
0,56
0,82
13
0,03
0,09
0,95
0,4
6,5
15,3
0,05
1,85

0,45

~0,01

0,43

50,07

0,6

0,31
0,05
0,03
0,02
0,18
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ZnO 0,92

%
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